PRODUCT FEATURES
• Compact low voltage LED driver optimized for LED MR16 lamps
• Compatible with Keystone LED MR16 lamps as well as LED MR16 lamps
from a variety of other major manufacturers.
Contact Keystone for compatibility details
• With short circuit protection
• Class 2 output
• Minimum starting temperature: 0ºF / −18ºC
• Maximum case temperature: 167ºF / 75ºC
• Transient protection meets ANSI/IEEE C62.41 Cat. A
• 3 year limited warranty
• RU and cRU
Page 1 of 2
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 06.28.21
KTET-20-277-LED
ELECTRONIC TRANSFORMER
INPUT VOLTAGE: 277Vac ±10%
INPUT FREQUENCY: 277V
SAFETY STANDARD: RU, and cRU
WARRANTY: 3 Years
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
LED MR16 Reference Lamps Input Watts Input Current Power Factor Output Voltage
7.5W × 1 pc 7.1W 0.06A 0.95 12Vac
7.5W × 2 pcs 14.1W 0.13A 0.94 12Vac
7.5W × 3 pcs 21W 0.19A 0.93 12Vac
7W × 1 pc 6.9W 0.06A 0.95 12Vac
7W × 2 pcs 13.6W 0.12A 0.94 12Vac
7W × 3 pcs 20.5W 0.18A 0.93 12Vac
Compatible Keystone Lamps
KT-LED6MR16-S-8XX
KT-LED7.5MR16-NS-9XX
KT-LED7.5MR16-S-9XX
KT-LED7MR16-S-9XX
KT-LED7MR16-VNS-9XX
KT-LED7MR16-NS-9XX
DESCRIPTION
Electronic Transformer | 277Vac Input | 12Vac Output
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
0.79"
1.29"
0.39"
0.39" Hotspot
1.73"
2.26"
6.50"
Black
Red
White
Red
Page 2 of 2
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 06.28.21
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE CARTON QUANTITY EASY CODE UPC
KTET-20-277-LED TBD JDT-57 843654131085
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
1 Keystone Technologies Electronic Transformer
2 Wattage
3 277V Input
4 LED Specific
KTET-20-277-LED
1 2 3 4
WIRING SPECIFICATIONS
Input Black, White: 6"
Output Red, Red: 9"
WIRING DIAGRAM
Transformer
Black
Red
White Line
Red LED
KTET-20-277-LED
ELECTRONIC TRANSFORMER